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Moto-Cluly ——————— _LIGUE REUNION
FFE‘?E&CAI{SOEN Date SAISON 2025

Lieu VERSION 2

e

HORAIRES PREVISIONNELS

Date

Heure de
début

10HI5
10H40
1 THO5
1 IH25
11H50
12H15

12H40

14H00
14H25
14H50
I5H10
I5H35
16H00

16H25

17HI15

Heure de
fin

10H35
11HO00
11H20
1 1H45
12HI10
12H35

13H55

14H20
14H45
15H05
15H30
I5H55
16H20

16H45

17H45

Déroulement

Réunion du Jury
Briefing pilotes
Essais Chronométrés
Essais Chronométrés
Essais Chronométrés
Essais Chronométrés
Essais Chronométrés

Essais Chronométrés

Manche |
Manche |
Manche |
Manche |

Manche |

i Manche |

Pause

Manche 2
Manche 2
Manche 2
Manche 2
Manche 2
Manche 2

Manche 3

: Remise des Prix

Catégorie(s) concernée(s)

M DHHOEOMHME O MOOMEMEK M MEIEE

OFFICIELS
PILOTES
MXI
QUAD
MX2 + 125cc
65cc + PIT BIKE

85 MINIVERT + 85 ESPOIR
MX3/VETERAN/FEMININE

MXI
MX2 + | 25¢cc
65cc + PIT BIKE
85 MINIVERT + 85 ESPOIR
MX3/VETERAN/FEMININE
QUAD

TOUT LE MONDE

MX1
MX2 + 125cc
65cc + PIT BIKE
85 MINIVERT + 85 ESPOIR
MX3/VETERAN/FEMININE
QUAD

~MXI1

20 mn
20 mn
15 mn
20 mn
20 mn
20 mn

lh I5mn

20 mn
20 mn
15 mn
20 mn
20 mn
20 mn

20 mn

30 mn



